VORTISAND®
C-SERIES FILTER
SUBMICRON SIDE
STREAM FILTRATION
FOR COMMERICAL
COOLING LOOPS
Why Filter Your Cooling Water?
As energy efficiency and resource conservation

Cross-Flow: VortiJet injector induces a cross-flow
pattern across surface of media. Large particles
are kept in suspension which prevent media
surface blinding.
VORTISAND C-SERIES FILTER: AN INSIDE LOOK
5
Cooling Tower Capacity
Range (tons)
Cooling Tower Recirculation
Rate (gpm)*
Model
Filter Capacity
(gpm)
290–490 870–1,470 VC-50 50
430–725 1,290–2,175 VC-75 75
670–1,100 2,010–3,300 VC-100 100
930–1,550 2,790–4,650 VC-140 140
1,333–2,222 4,000–6,667 VC-200 200
1,867–3,111 5,600–9,333 VC-280 280
2,300–3,900 6,900–11,700 VC-350 350
3,900–6,700 12,000–20,100 VC-600 600
* Note Assumptions: Flowrate 3 gpm per cooling tower ton (12,000 BTU/hr). Based on 3–5% recirculation range. If there is overlap between
two models, we recommend selecting the larger model to ensure the best water quality can be achieved. All selections should be confirmed
by an Evoqua application engineer.
System Volume